Service or

Activity Fee Unit Applicable Tax [Notes
Water Monthly 1 Cubic Metre (m?) =
Consumption $ 1.64 | Usage0-110m’ Exempt 1,000 Litres (L)
Charges $ 1.85 | Usage>110 m’
15 mm (5/8 in)
S 29.21 | per month
18 mm (3/4 in)
S 35.58 | per month
25 mm (1in)
S 46.03 | per month
38 mm (11/2in)
S 67.20 | per month
Water Monthly 50 mm (2 in) Exempt Based on Water Meter
Service Charges [ S 130.95 | per month Diameter
75 mm (3 in)
S 215.19 | per month
100 mm (4 in)
S 320.86 | permonth
150 mm (6 in)
S 426.52 | per month
200 mm (8 in)
S 637.86| permonth
of Total Water
Charges
Wastewater (water monthly
124% i Exempt
Charges consumption charges

+ water monthly
service charges)

All Rates shown are for properties within the boundaries of the City of Owen Sound. Rates for
properties outside the City of Owen Sound boundaries are double the amounts shown above.

The monthly service charge plus applicable wastewater charges will constitute a minimum bill
during a month without water consumption.
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